
Zellerfeld , 24.05.2025

Stadtjugendkönig

Name Verein/Gesellschaft Teiler

1. Dekowski, Emma SG Zellerfeld 194

2. Krätsch, Mitchel SG Zellerfeld 207
3. Groß, Laura SG Zellerfeld 217
4. Moock, Lea- Sophy SG Altenau 237
5. Trenkner,Lara SG Altenau 328
6. Groß, Fabian SG Zellerfeld 685

Stadtdamenkönigin

Name Verein/Gesellschaft Teiler

1. Göbhardt, Monika SG Zellerfeld 21

2. Finke, Manuela SG Buntenbock 32
3. Fehrenschild, Nina SG Zellerfeld 66
4. Mölter, Petra SG Zellerfeld 85
5. Hanstein, Anke SG Clausthal 103
6. Scheffel, Gabi SG Zellerfeld 204

Stadtkönig

Name Verein/Gesellschaft Teiler

1. Böhnke, Klaus-Dieter SG Zellerfeld 362

2. Scheffel Thomas SG Zellerfeld 511
3. Pförtner, Michael SG Clausthal 645
4. Schindler, Michael SG Clausthal 1197
5. Hirschhausen, Kai SG Buntenbock 1253
6. Bordeaux, Jens SG Zellerfeld 1264

Stadtkönige 2025
Siegerliste



Zellerfeld, 24.05.2025

Platz Name Verein/Gesellschaft KSV Scheiben Teiler
Kürzel Nr.:

1. Böhnke, Klaus-Dieter SG Zellerfeld 24 362

2. Scheffel Thomas SG Zellerfeld 22 511

3. Pförtner, Michael SG Clausthal 24 645

4. Schindler, Michael SG Clausthal 24 1197

5. Hirschhausen, Kai SG Buntenbock 24 1253

6. Bordeaux, Jens SG Zellerfeld 24 1264

7. Müller, Uwe SG Zellerfeld 22 1409

8. Otte, Rainer SG Clausthal 21 1423

9. Finke, Klaus SG Clausthal 24 1428

10. Göbhardt, Hartmut SG Zellerfeld 25 1449

11. Schlie, Mike SG Buntenbock 24 1494

12. Köhler, Rolf SG Zellerfeld 24 1853

13. Weichert, Detlef SG Zellerfeld 24 1952

14. Fehrenschild, Wolfgang SG Zellerfeld 24 2251

15. Wüstefeld, Sven SG Zellerfeld 22 2301

16. Jeyara, Dhanajeyan SG Clausthal 21 2348

17. Dreyer, Andreas SG Zellerfeld 23 2443

18. König, Herbert SG Zellerfeld 22 2534

19. Weigert, Jan Philipp SG Clausthal 22 2726

20. Windler, Marcus SG Altenau 22 3393

21. Trenkner, Uwe SG Altenau 23 3430

22. Müller, Pascal SG Zellerfeld 21 5347

23. Morbitzer, Rudolf SG Zellerfeld 21 5456

24. Ksink, Martin SG Buntenbock 24 5769

2025Stadt-König



Zellerfeld, 24.05.2025

Platz Name Verein/Gesellschaft KSV Scheiben Teiler
Kürzel Nr.:

1. Göbhardt, Monika SG Zellerfeld 12 21

2. Finke, Manuela SG Buntenbock 8 32

3. Fehrenschild, Nina SG Zellerfeld 12 66

4. Mölter, Petra SG Zellerfeld 10 85

5. Hanstein, Anke SG Clausthal 7 103

6. Scheffel, Gabi SG Zellerfeld 14 204

7. Czoelner, Sigrid SG Zellerfeld 11 230

8. Witte, Iris SG Zellerfeld 13 254

9. Müller, Petra SG Zellerfeld 12 276

10. Leismann, Silvia SG Clausthal 12 291

11. Groß, Sandra SG Zellerfeld 9 327

12. König, Brigitte SG Zellerfeld 14 337

13. Hanstein, Christin SG Clausthal 7 367

14. Burmester, Ingret SG Zellerfeld 8 377

15. Bordeaux, Anna SG Zellerfeld 10 383

16. Wendt, Ute SG Buntenbock 5 615

17. Schindler, Manuela SG Clausthal 10 1121

18. Kulzer, Petra SG Zellerfeld 13 2490

2025Stadt-Königin



Zellerfeld, 24.05.2025

Platz Name Verein/Gesellschaft KSV Scheiben Teiler
Kürzel Nr.:

1. Dekowski, Emma SG Zellerfeld 5 194

2. Krätsch, Mitchel SG Zellerfeld 7 207

3. Groß, Laura SG Zellerfeld 11 217

4. Moock, Lea- Sophy SG Altenau 8 237

5. Trenkner,Lara SG Altenau 7 328

6. Groß, Fabian SG Zellerfeld 7 685

2025Stadt-Jugendkönig/in


